Location Instrument/Voice Building Room Day Time Eligible
Sherwood High School
138214 Sherwood Flute Quartet Small Woodwind Ensemble West Linn High School Main Building E-106 Saturday 8:00AM  YES
138250 Lee, Anthony Mallet West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 8:00 AM  YES
138261 Mohr, Ken Trumpet West Linn High School PAC Black Box Saturday 8:00 AM  YES
138218 Sherwood String Duet Small String Ensemble West Linn High School Main Building B-103 Saturday 8:10AM  YES
138268 Prigodich, Adric Mallet West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 8:10AM  YES
138281 Williams, Cameron Trumpet West Linn High School PAC Black Box Saturday 8:10AM  YES
138270 Rackliffe, Andy Trumpet West Linn High School PAC Black Box Saturday 8:20AM  YES
138244 Lam, Nylo Mallet West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 8:20AM  YES
138224 Bjugan-Green, Kyler Mallet West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 8:30AM  YES
138259 McCoy, Lydia Oboe West Linn High School Main Building A-101 Saturday 8:30AM  YES
138280 Wen, Emily Flute West Linn High School Main Building E-101 Saturday 8:50 AM  YES
138229 Dababneh, Tala Mallet West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 8:50 AM  YES
138220 Sherwood Wagner Brass Ensemble Large Brass Ensemble West Linn High School PAC Auditorium Saturday 8:50 AM  YES
138235 Harty, Chloe Violin West Linn High School Main Building B-101 Saturday 8:50AM  YES
138222 Amer, Kaisa Mallet West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 9:00 AM  YES
138277 Tuggy, Meira Mallet West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 9:10AM  YES
138441 Valladarez, Kiara Soprano Voice West Linn High School Main Building A-106 Saturday 910 AM  YES
138236 Homer, Jessica Oboe West Linn High School Main Building A-101 Saturday 9:20AM  YES
138249 Lee, Anthony Orchestral Snare Drum West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 9:20AM  YES
138221 Sherwood Gabrielli Brass Ensemble Large Brass Ensemble West Linn High School PAC Auditorium Saturday 9:30AM  YES
138230 Eckstein, Nathan Rudimental Snare Drum West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 9:40 AM  YES
138237 Kang, Anna Flute West Linn High School Main Building E-101 Saturday 9:50 AM  YES
138258 Matlock, Morgan Euphonium West Linn High School PAC Auditorium Saturday 10:00 AM  YES
138223 Harrop, Carson Rudimental Snare Drum West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 10:00 AM  YES
138219 Sherwood Trombone Quartet Small Brass Ensemble West Linn High School PAC Black Box Saturday 10:10 AM  YES
138283 Worthy, Claire Euphonium West Linn High School PAC Auditorium Saturday 10:10 AM  YES
138266 Prigodich, Adric Rudimental Snare Drum West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 10:10 AM  YES
138252 Lee, Anthony Rudimental Snare Drum West Linn High School PAC Band Room Saturday 10:20 AM  YES
138234 Hammer, Payton Flute West Linn High School Main Building E-101 Saturday 10:20 AM  YES



138228
138438
138240
138263
138330
138782
138231
138213
138233
138243
138248
138215
138227
138265
138275
138779
138264
138239
138783
138273
138225
138226
138256

Colson, Stella

Green, Madeline

Kuske, Evan

Mohr, Spy

Sherwood High School Flute Quartet 2
Black, Madison

Eckstein, Nathan

Sherwood Woodwind Quintet
Fusco, Adam

Lam, Nylo

Langford, Madeleine
Sherwood Clarinet Ensemble
Colson, Stella

Porter, Jackson

Schwanz, Judah

Gregory, Derec

Pease, June

Kuske, Evan

Aanderud, Grant

Schaffer, Bridger

Brannan, Jessie

Brutosky, Dylan

Martinez, Amarys

Rudimental Snare Drum
Soprano Voice

Euphonium

Low Saxophone

Small Woodwind Ensemble
Alto Voice

Timpani

Large Woodwind Ensemble
French Horn

Timpani

Timpani

Large Woodwind Ensemble
French Horn

French Horn

Trombone

Tenor Voice

Clarinet

Trombone

Tenor Voice

Trombone

Bassoon

Tuba

Low Clarinet

West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School
West Linn High School

PAC Band Room
Main Building A-106
PAC Auditorium
Main Building A-101
Main Building E-106
Main Building A-106
PAC Band Room
PAC Auditorium
PAC Black Box

PAC Band Room
PAC Band Room
PAC Auditorium
PAC Black Box

PAC Black Box

PAC Auditorium
PAC Choir Room
Main Building E-106
PAC Auditorium
PAC Choir Room
PAC Auditorium
Main Building A-101
PAC Auditorium
Main Building E-106

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



