Location	Instrument/Voice	Building	Room	Day	Time	Eligible
Sherwood High School						
138214 Sherwood Flute Quartet	Small Woodwind Ensemble	West Linn High School	Main Building E-106	Saturday	8:00 AM	YES
138250 Lee, Anthony	Mallet	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	8:00 AM	YES
138261 Mohr, Ken	Trumpet	West Linn High School	PAC Black Box	Saturday	8:00 AM	YES
138218 Sherwood String Duet	Small String Ensemble	West Linn High School	Main Building B-103	Saturday	8:10 AM	YES
138268 Prigodich, Adric	Mallet	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	8:10 AM	YES
138281 Williams, Cameron	Trumpet	West Linn High School	PAC Black Box	Saturday	8:10 AM	YES
138270 Rackliffe, Andy	Trumpet	West Linn High School	PAC Black Box	Saturday	8:20 AM	YES
138244 Lam, Nylo	Mallet	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	8:20 AM	YES
138224 Bjugan-Green, Kyler	Mallet	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	8:30 AM	YES
138259 McCoy, Lydia	Oboe	West Linn High School	Main Building A-101	Saturday	8:30 AM	YES
138280 Wen, Emily	Flute	West Linn High School	Main Building E-101	Saturday	8:50 AM	YES
138229 Dababneh, Tala	Mallet	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	8:50 AM	YES
138220 Sherwood Wagner Brass Ensemble	Large Brass Ensemble	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	8:50 AM	YES
138235 Harty, Chloe	Violin	West Linn High School	Main Building B-101	Saturday	8:50 AM	YES
138222 Amer, Kaisa	Mallet	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	9:00 AM	YES
138277 Tuggy, Meira	Mallet	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	9:10 AM	YES
138441 Valladarez, Kiara	Soprano Voice	West Linn High School	Main Building A-106	Saturday	9:10 AM	YES
138236 Homer, Jessica	Oboe	West Linn High School	Main Building A-101	Saturday	9:20 AM	YES
138249 Lee, Anthony	Orchestral Snare Drum	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	9:20 AM	YES
138221 Sherwood Gabrielli Brass Ensemble	Large Brass Ensemble	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	9:30 AM	YES
138230 Eckstein, Nathan	Rudimental Snare Drum	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	9:40 AM	YES
138237 Kang, Anna	Flute	West Linn High School	Main Building E-101	Saturday	9:50 AM	YES
138258 Matlock, Morgan	Euphonium	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	10:00 AM	YES
138223 Harrop, Carson	Rudimental Snare Drum	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	10:00 AM	YES
138219 Sherwood Trombone Quartet	Small Brass Ensemble	West Linn High School	PAC Black Box	Saturday	10:10 AM	YES
138283 Worthy, Claire	Euphonium	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	10:10 AM	YES
138266 Prigodich, Adric	Rudimental Snare Drum	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	10:10 AM	YES
138252 Lee, Anthony	Rudimental Snare Drum	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	10:20 AM	YES
138234 Hammer, Payton	Flute	West Linn High School	Main Building E-101	Saturday	10:20 AM	YES

138228	Colson, Stella	Rudimental Snare Drum	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	10:30 AM	YES
138438	Green, Madeline	Soprano Voice	West Linn High School	Main Building A-106	Saturday	10:50 AM	YES
138240	Kuske, Evan	Euphonium	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	11:00 AM	YES
138263	Mohr, Spy	Low Saxophone	West Linn High School	Main Building A-101	Saturday	11:10 AM	YES
138330	Sherwood High School Flute Quartet 2	Small Woodwind Ensemble	West Linn High School	Main Building E-106	Saturday	11:20 AM	YES
138782	Black, Madison	Alto Voice	West Linn High School	Main Building A-106	Saturday	11:30 AM	YES
138231	Eckstein, Nathan	Timpani	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	11:30 AM	YES
138213	Sherwood Woodwind Quintet	Large Woodwind Ensemble	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	11:30 AM	YES
138233	Fusco, Adam	French Horn	West Linn High School	PAC Black Box	Saturday	11:40 AM	YES
138243	Lam, Nylo	Timpani	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	11:40 AM	YES
138248	Langford, Madeleine	Timpani	West Linn High School	PAC Band Room	Saturday	11:50 AM	YES
138215	Sherwood Clarinet Ensemble	Large Woodwind Ensemble	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	11:50 AM	YES
138227	Colson, Stella	French Horn	West Linn High School	PAC Black Box	Saturday	12:00 PM	YES
138265	Porter, Jackson	French Horn	West Linn High School	PAC Black Box	Saturday	12:30 PM	YES
138275	Schwanz, Judah	Trombone	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	12:50 PM	YES
138779	Gregory, Derec	Tenor Voice	West Linn High School	PAC Choir Room	Saturday	1:00 PM	YES
138264	Pease, June	Clarinet	West Linn High School	Main Building E-106	Saturday	1:00 PM	YES
138239	Kuske, Evan	Trombone	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	1:10 PM	YES
138783	Aanderud, Grant	Tenor Voice	West Linn High School	PAC Choir Room	Saturday	1:10 PM	YES
138273	Schaffer, Bridger	Trombone	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	1:20 PM	YES
138225	Brannan, Jessie	Bassoon	West Linn High School	Main Building A-101	Saturday	1:40 PM	YES
138226	Brutosky, Dylan	Tuba	West Linn High School	PAC Auditorium	Saturday	2:00 PM	YES
138256	Martinez, Amarys	Low Clarinet	West Linn High School	Main Building E-106	Saturday	2:20 PM	YES